Due to constant improvements specifications are subject to change without prior notice.            www.innovative-energies.com 42
Low cost AC/DC single output power supply
• Green design, No-load power < 0.5W
• Universal AC input
• Protections: Short circuit/overload/overvoltage
 Brown-out (Low AC input)
• Cooling by free air convection
• Power ON LED indicator

Global Solutions Personal Focus
SPECIFICATIONS   All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and at 20°C unless otherwise stated.
Due to constant improvements specifications are subject to change without prior notice.            www.innovative-energies.com 43
25-150 Watt
AC/DC Power Supply for OEM use
MODELS Voltage Amps Voltage
Range
Power
W
Eff.
η %
Dimensions
mm
Weight
kg
IEGE-25-3.3 3.3 6 3-3.6 19.8 74
79x 51x 28 0.18
IEGE-25-05 5 5 4.5-5.5 25 83
IEGE-25-12 12 2.1 10.8-13.2 25 85
IEGE-25-15 15 1.7 13.5-16.5 25 86
IEGE-25-24 24 1.1 21.6-26.4 26 87
IEGE-25-48 48 0.57 43.2-52.8 27 88
IEGE-35-3.3 3.3 7 3-3.6 23 78
99x 82x 35 0.28
IEGE-35-05 5 7 4.5-5.5 35 83
IEGE-35-12 12 3 10.8-13.2 36 89
IEGE-35-15 15 2.4 13.5-16.5 36 89
IEGE-35-24 24 1.5 21.6-26.4 36 88
IEGE-35-48 48 .8 43.2-52.8 38 90
IEGE-50-3.3 3.3 10 3-3.6 33 78
99x 82x 35 0.28
IEGE-50-5 5 10 4.5-5.5 50 83
IEGE-50-12 12 4.2 10.8-13.2 50 88
IEGE-50-15 15 3.4 13.5-16.5 51 89
IEGE-50-24 24 2.2 21.6-26.4 52 90
IEGE-50-48 48 1.1 43.2-52.8 52 90
IEGE-75-3.3 3.3 15 3-3.6 49 79
129x 98x 38 0.45
IEGE-75-5 5 15 4.5-5.5 75 83
IEGE-75-12 12 6 10.8-13.2 75 87
IEGE-75-15 15 5 13.5-16.5 75 87
IEGE-75-24 24 3.2 21.6-26.4 76 88
IEGE-75-48 48 1.6 43.2-52.8 76 90
IEGE-100-3.3 3.3 20 3-3.6 66 79
129x 98x 38 0.45
IEGE-100-5 5 16 4.5-5.5 80 83
IEGE-100-12 12 8.5 10.8-13.2 102 86
IEGE-100-15 15 7 13.5-16.5 105 88
IEGE-100-24 24 4.5 21.6-26.4 108 88
IEGE-100-48 48 2.3 43.2-52.8 110 89
IEGE-150-5 5 18 4.5-5.5 90 83
179x 98x 38
IEGE-150-12 12 12.5 10.8-13.2 150 88
IEGE-150-15 15 10 13.5-16.5 150 89
IEGE-150-24 24 6.5 21.6-26.4 156 90
IEGE-150-48 48 3.3 43.2-52.8 158 90
0.56
STANDARD  MODEL TABLE
DERATING CURVE